Level

Annual
Monthly

Annual
Monthly

Annual
Monthly

Annual
Monthly

Annual
Monthly

Annual
Monthly

Annual
Monthly

Annual
Monthly

BA

45,492

3,791

47,028
3,919

48,828
4,069

50,352
4,196

51,624
4,302

53,196
4,433

54,972
4,581

56,448
4,704

BA+12

47,712

3,976

49,248
4,104

51,024
4,252

51,924
4,327

53,700
4,475

55,212
4,601

56,988
4,749

58,632
4,886

TABLE 37 -1

NON-SENATE INSTRUCTIONAL (NSI) UNIT 18
SUPERVISOR OF TEACHER EDUCATION*

Salary Scale

10/1/07
MA MA+12
Il v
49,968 51,084
4,164 4,257
51,552 52,128
4,296 4,344
52,692 58,772
4,391 4,481
54,336 55,440
4,528 4,620
56,052 57,084
4,671 4,757
57,720 58,692
4,810 4,891
59,280 60,384
4,940 5,032
60,912 62,124
5,076 5177

FISCAL YEAR
MA+26 MA+36
\Y VI
51,852 52,932
4,321 4,411
53,292 54,624
4,441 4,552
55,008 56,196
4,584 4,683
56,664 57,792
4,722 4,816
58,320 59,508
4,860 4,959
59,796 61,128
4,983 5,094
61,500 62,772
5,125 5,231
63,168 64,380
5,264 5,365

BA

46,860

3,905

48,444
4,037

50,292
4,191

51,864
4,322

53,172
4,431

54,792
4,566

56,616
4,718

58,140
4,845

BA+12

49,140

4,095

50,724
4,227

52,560
4,380

53,484
4,457

55,308
4,609

56,868
4,739

58,692
4,891

60,396
5,033

Salary Scale

10/1/08
MA MA+12
[ \Y
51,468 52,620
4,289 4,385
53,100 53,688
4,425 4,474
54,276 55,380
4523 4,615
55,968 57,108
4,664 4,759
57,732 58,800
4811 4,900
59,448 60,456
4,954 5,038
61,056 62,196
5088 5,183
62,736 63,984
5228 5,332

MA+26
\Y

53,412
4,451

54,888
4,574

56,664
4,722

58,368
4,864

60,072
5,006

61,584
5,132

63,348
5,279

65,064
5,422

MA+36
Vi

54,516
4,543

56,268
4,689

57,876
4,823

59,520
4,960

61,296
5,108

62,964
5,247

64,656
5,388

66,312
5,526



